

achizitie materiale constructie

I.D.: 88660087

Data publicarii	26.10.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 12.532,00 RON - 12.532,00 RON

Descriere: PROFIL LBC 30X20X2 ML 150.000 6.3025 945.38 TEAVA ROTUNDA D48 3X3 ML 78.000 16.8067 1310.92 TABLA CUTATA RAL 8017 0.4*2000 BUC 72.000 46.2185 3327.73 PLASA SUDATA 6X100X100X2000X5000 BUC 6.000 100.0000 600.00 AUTOFORANT RAL 8017 4.8X19 BUC 1000.000 0.2101 210.08 ELECTROZI 2.5MM SUPERTIT FIN OERLIKON KG 5.000 16.8060 84.03 CHERESTEA RASINOASE BRAD / MOLID M3 1.080 1218.4907 1315.97 SURUB GIPS CARTON FILET RAPID 3.5*45 BUC 500.000 0.0756 37.82 OTEL BETON PC 52 8 MM / 4.72kg BST KG 179.360 3.9495 708.39 SARMA NEAGRA 1.2MM KG 10.000 6.3030 63.03 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG BUC 150.000 25.2101 3781.51 SARMA NEAGRA 3.0MM KG 25.000 5.8824 147.06
